46 United States Instant Information:   www.hydra-cell.com United Kingdom
(612) 332-5681   Fax (612) 332-6937 Document Fax Back System: (510) 745-0440 +44 (0) 1252 781234   Fax +44 (0) 1252 781235
D-10 Series
Up to 8 gpm (30 l/min) D-10 Specialized Designs
Hydra-Cell Slurry Duty pumps are
specifically designed  for abrasive slurry
applications. See page 72 for complete
specifications.

N Nitronic 50
T Hastelloy® C
D-10 Series How To Order
Ordering Information
A complete D-10 Series Model Number contains 12 digits
including 8 customer-specified design options: for example D10XLBNHFECA.
D 1 0 L
4
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
Valve Springs
E Elgiloy®
H 17-7 PH Stainless Steel
T Hastelloy® C
Valve Spring Retainers
C Celcon
H 17-7 PH Stainless Steel
M Kynar®
P Polypropylene
T Hastelloy® C
Y Nylon (Zytel)
Hydra-Oil
A 10W30 (standard)
B 40-wt for continuous-duty (use with 316 SST or
Hastelloy pump head (standard)
C 30-wt EPDM-compatible oil
D 40-wt high-temp EPDM-compatible oil
E 30-wt food-contact oil
F 40-wt high-temp food-contact oil
G 5W30 cold-temp severe duty oil
H 15W50 high-temp severe-duty synthetic oil
4 6 7 8 9 10 11 125321